
Technical details

Villes &

.

Ambidextrous version with free

positioning of the rotation

fulcrums during installation

Fit for wood and Alu. Doors.

Easy installtion

-The latest rotating shaft door &

off-axis door accessories
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Villes &

Spivoting system for large door
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(SP)=40mm DF=min28

SR=34.5mm DM=9.5mm
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(SP)=50mm DF=min28

SR=37.5mm DM=12.5mm
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Spivoting system for large door
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Installation 
���

1 2

3 4

8
m

m

5 6

7 8

20
2
0

2
0

20

3

	 �¡¢£#R¤�¥¦§� ¨©�ª，
�K����，�� « 
�¬­A B

3
1

Φ12

5mm

®�¯


�M����，��K����°±²³ ´�OPQRµ	¶¶·£KM��

�UV¸¹	IJ，¤°±	º»¼，�½¾¿§�

¸¹	IJ

§�

ÀÁÂÃÄÅ�ªÆ£��WX

	 �Ç·£��WX ¸ÈÉÊ�Ë¤¾Ì¥¦

���

B

A


